O78006

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
/Th 4 A M 4 S	11 C D	
PAIL	NIS ONLY	
	e: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Katsuto SUMI	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.	
Akiko OHNO	210, NAKANUMA,	
Daisuke NAKAYA	MINAMI-ASHIGARA-SHI,	
Yoshinori KATOH	KANAGAWA,	
Atsuko SHIMIZU Hiroshi MATSUOKA	JAPAN	
Takayuki UEMURA		
Takayuki CENIORA		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
Other		
Execution Date: October 14, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/685,649	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers a	I attached? □ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	1	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7, Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed.	
	✓ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.	
23373	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required	
CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, except for the Issue Fcc and the Publication Fee, to Deposit	
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said	
	Deposit Account.	
	8. Deposit Account Number:	
	19-4880	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
(- 		
1 theus	February 14, 2005	
Peter A. McKenna Reg. No.	38,551 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES		
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
P.O. Box 1450		
Alexandr	ia, VA 22313-1450	

PATENT REEL: 015713 FRAME: 0325

For Non-U.S. Clients

Atsuko SHIMIZU, Hiroshi MATSUOKA and Takayuki UEMURA of c/o Fuji Photo Film Co.
TYPE AND THE HEAT AND
IMAGE RECORDING APPARATUS, IMAGE FORMING METHOD,
and executed an application for Letters Patent of d
and executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America therefor on; and; and
Whereas, <u>Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd.</u> of <u>210, Nakanuma, Minami-ashigara-shi, Kanagawa,</u> <u>Inpan</u> (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the
Japan (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefore.
invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;
Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I/We, the above named assignor(s) beauty
I/We, the above named assignor(s), hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named invention disclared.
- "*** (
9999 33 U.S.C. AJID 653 M
3966655015 310 1665666 = 3 ft
necessary by the assignee in connection with the United States application when called upon to
I/We hereby and
I/We hereby authorize and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100
and Confirmation number
and application number of said application when known.
Date: October 14, 2003 Katsuto Sumi
s/ Kutsuto SUMI
Date: Ontober 14 2000 4
The Akiko Ohno
Date: Ortobal 14 and Co. A. Co. Co.
Date: October 14, 2003 Akiko Ohno Date: October 14, 2003 Daisuke Nakaya Date: October 14, 2003 Daisuke Nakaya Date: October 14, 2003 Daisuke Nakaya
Date: October 14, 2003 7/ 0/ 1 / 6 /
Date: October 14, 2003 Yoshinori Katoh, Sy Yoshinori KATOH
Date: October 14, 2003 anka Shimiya
s' Atsuko SHIMIZU

Date: October 14, 2003	A. Matsubca	
	Hiroshi MATSUOKA	··
Date: October 14, 2003	Takayuki Ue-mra Takayuki UEMURA	
Date:		
<u> </u>		

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

2/2

PATENT REEL: 015713 FRAME: 0327

RECORDED: 02/14/2005